

To submit this form, email it as an attachment to Linda Wells at Lwells@uwayep.org or mail it to: United Way of the Eastern Panhandle 24 District Way, Martinsburg WV, 25404



I designate my 2025 Unity Campaign Donation(s) to:

\$	- Berkeley County Meals on Wheels	\$	Habitat for Humanity of the Eastern Panhandle
\$	- Berkeley County BackPack Program	\$	Horses with Hearts
\$	- Berkeley Senior Services	\$	Jefferson County Community Ministries
\$	- BlackCat Music Cooperative	\$	Jefferson GAP Coalition
¢	Boys & Girls Club of the Eastern Panhandle	\$	Martinsburg Sunrise Rotary Foundation
¢	Brian O'Neill Jr Foundation	\$	Morgan Arts Council
~	Burke St. Promise Neighborhood Initiative	\$	Morgan County Partnership
÷	CASA of the Eastern Panhandle	·	Morgan County Starting Points
\$	Catholic Charities West Virginia	\$	Norborne Preschool and Daycare Center
¢	- Children's Home Society	\$	Panhandle Home Health
¢.	CCAP/Loaves & Fishes		
			Senior Life Services of Morgan County
ф	- Community Alternatives to Violence		Shenandoah Community Health Foundation
	- Children First Child Development Center	\$	Shepherdstown Day Care
\$	- Community Markets, Inc.	\$	Stars That Shine
\$	- Community Networks, Inc.	\$	The Born Learning Initiative
\$	– Eastern Panhandle Empowerment Center	\$	The Martinsburg Initiative
\$	– Faith Community Coalition for the Homeless	\$	Thin Line Service Dogs
\$	– Faith Feeding Freedom	\$	United Way of the Eastern Panhandle (UWEP)
\$	- Girls on the Run of the Shenandoah Valley	\$	Warming Hands and Hearts
\$	_Good Samaritan Free Health Clinic	\$	WV211, Eastern Panhandle

Love helping those in your community? Please consider making a designation to support the Unity Campaign. Funds raised will help UWEP offset the costs of hosting the event.

NAME: ADDRESS:	CHECK - Payable to: United Way of the Eastern Panhandle Memo: Unity Campaign - Designated Nonprofit
	CREDIT - Share credit card info below:
EMAIL:	NAME ON CARD:
PHONE:	CREDIT CARD NUMBER:
I prefer that my gift remain anonymous	EXP DATE: CVC NUMBER:

To be accepted, donations must be dated and postmarked between March 1 and March 15, 2025.

Total Donation Amount:

24 District Way, Ste. 201, Martinsburg WV, 25404 | 304-263-0603 | info@uwayep.org